AUTOCUT ROLL
TOWEL DISPENSER
REF
White
AGR53000
8427950378645EAN
Observations
• Wheel on one side to load the roll.
• The mechanism cuts the towel once
you pull the sheet, so you only touch
the paper to use.
• Window to check the roll.
• Materials: 50% post-consumer
recycled ABS. All components of this
dispenser are recyclable.
Components and materials
AGR53600
Black
8427950378669
General description
• Capacity for a roll of Ø 210 mm. It
allows a range of roll heights between
185 and 210 mm.
• It dispenses sheets of 27 cm.
• Only 0.6 - 0.8 kg of pull force to be
applied.
AGR53000
• Base and lid: White.
AGR53600
• Base and lid: Black.
Color / Finish
Packing
• Packages of 1 unit for all codes.
Packing
• Using screws and plugs included - (Accessories
included: 1 black 2-point wrench, 3 plugs and 3
screws).
Dimensions with packaging
AGR53000 / AGR53600
Height Width Depth Weight
Dimensions without packaging
AGR53000 / AGR53600
Height Width Depth Weight
Approved by: Dept. Quality Date: 24/11/2022
Dimensions (mm)
291,6 232
3
8
3
,9
400 mm 245 mm300 mm 2,524 Kg
384 mm 292 mm 232 mm 2,15 kg